LCU Commencement Survey

Percentage Yes

Have you secured a job in your major field or been
accepted into a graduate school? 56% | 61% | 61% | 53% | 63%
Would you recommend the university to others? 100% | 99% | 98% | 98% | 98%
Percentage Agree or Strongly Agree

My experience at the university improved my commitment

to Christ and to Christian principles. 94% | 94% | 78% | 93% | 90%
My experience at the university helped me discern my

vocation. 87% | 88% | 80% | 89% | 91%
My experience at the university improved my commitment

to a life of service. 93% | 92% | 80% | 93% | 94%
My experience at the university involved me in the pursuit

of understanding and wisdom. 98% | 96% | 93% | 98% | 96%
My experience at the university met or exceeded my

expectations for academic excellence. 97% | 96% | 90% | 95% | 95%

Participation Rate 87% | 83% | 30% | 74% | 90%




LCU Commencement Survey

Percentage Yes

Have you secured a job in your major field or been accepted
into a graduate school? 39% | 47% | 56% | 53% | 65% | 87%
Would you recommend the university to others? 97% | 98% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 95%
Percentage Agree or Strongly Agree

My experience at the university improved my commitment to

Christ and to Christian principles. 90% | 93% | 89% | 86% | 88% | 80%
My experience at the university helped me discern my

vocation. 90% | 79% | 90% | 86% | 85% | 80%
My experience at the university improved my commitment to

a life of service. 89% | 87% | 97% | 88% | 93% | 86%
My experience at the university involved me in the pursuit of

understanding and of wisdom. 94% | 94% | 96% | 95% | 97% | 92%
My experience at the university met or exceeded my

expectations for academic excellence. 91% | 91% | 96% | 92% | 96% | 91%

Participation Rate 77% | 80% | 88% 79% | 54% 75%




	Fall
	Spring

